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Lehua Anderson Executive Secretary (916) 651-9592 Lehua.Anderson@parks.ca.gov 

Luan Aubin Project Officer (916) 651-8573 Luan.Aubin@parks.ca.gov 

Barbara Baker Supervisor (916) 651-7743 Barbara.Baker@parks.ca.gov 

Mary Baum Project Officer (916) 651-8581 Mary.Baum@parks.ca.gov 

Natalie Bee Project Officer (916) 651-0564 Natalie.Bee@parks.ca.gov 

Lee Butterfield Manager (916) 651-8458 Lee.Butterfield@parks.ca.gov 

Jana Clarke Supervisor (916) 651-3127 Jana.Clarke@parks.ca.gov 

Jeanne Ekstrom Project Officer (916) 651-7737 Jeanne.Ekstrom@parks.ca.gov 

Melinda Jacobs Office Technician (916) 653-7423 Melinda.Jacobs@parks.ca.gov 

Paula Jow Policy Analyst (916) 651-7776 Paula.Jow@parks.ca.gov 

Jean Lacher Office Chief (916) 651-8597 Jean.Lacher@parks.ca.gov 

Lowell Landowski SCORP Analyst (916) 651-8441 Lowell.Landowski@parks.ca.gov 

Arnica MacCarthy SCORP Analyst (916) 651-7745 Arnica.MacCarthy@parks.ca.gov 

Bill Meyer Project Officer (916) 651-1406 Bill.Meyer@parks.ca.gov 

Viktor Patiño Manager (916) 651-8598 Viktor.Patino@parks.ca.gov 

Richard Rendón Supervisor (916) 651-7600 Richard.Rendon@parks.ca.gov 

Stephanie Schiechl Project Officer (916) 651-8580 Stephanie.Schiechl@parks.ca.gov 

Karen Sims Project Officer (916) 651-7739 Karen.Sims@parks.ca.gov 

Melinda Steinert Project Officer (916) 651-7744 Melinda.Steinert@parks.ca.gov 

Cristelle Taillon Project Officer  (916) 654-8686 Cristelle.Taillon@parks.ca.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Main:  (916) 653-7423  Fax:  (916) 653-6511 


